
HVM Annual Planner 2021 -22 
March 2021 

18 March Thursday New Session Commences (Nursery to VI) 

25 March Thursday New Session Commences (VII to XII) 

27 March Saturday Last Saturday 

28 March Sunday Holi 

29 March Monday Holika Dahan 

April 2021 

10 April Saturday PTM 

13 April Tuesday Baisakhi 

14 April Wednesday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

21 April Wednesday Ram Navami 

23 April Friday Welcome Party 

24 April Saturday Last Saturday 

May 2021 

8 May Saturday PTM 

14 May Friday Id-ul-Fitr 

15 May to 21 May Saturday to Friday First Periodic Test (Nursery – VIII) 

28 May to 4 June Friday to Friday First Periodic Test (IX – XII) 

27 May Thursday PTM/Declaration of result (Nursery - VIII) 

29 May Saturday Last Saturday 

June 2021   (Summer Break from 28 May to 30 June) 

                                                                                July 2021 

1 July Thursday School Reopens 

10 July Saturday PTM 

31 July Saturday Last Saturday 

August 2021 

14 August Saturday PTM 

15 August Sunday Independence Day 

22 August Sunday Raksha Bandhan 

28 August Saturday Last Saturday 

30 August Monday Janamashtmi 

September 2021 

4 September Saturday Celebration of Teacher’s Day 

11 September Saturday PTM 

16 September to  
28 September 

Thursday to Tuesday Half Yearly Exams 

29 September to  
1 October 

Wednesday to Friday Holidays for students due to Evaluation work 

October 2021 

2 October Saturday Gandhi Jayanti 

4 October Monday School Reopens 

9 October Saturday PTM / Result Declaration 

15 October Friday Dussehra 

20 October Wednesday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti  
 

30 October Saturday Last Saturday 
 



November 2021 

3 November-7 
November 

Wednesday-Sunday Diwali Break 

13 November Saturday PTM 

19 November Friday  Birth anniversary of Shri Guru Nanak Dev ji 

25 &  26 November Thursday & Friday  Annual Athletic Meet 

27 November Saturday Last Saturday 

December 2021 

8 December Wednesday Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji 

11 December Saturday PTM 

10 December to 20 
December 

Friday to Monday Periodic Test –II (IX – XII) 

17 December to  23 
December 

Friday to Thursday Periodic Test – II (Nur. – VIII) 

24 December Friday Christmas Party 
PTM (Result Declaration for classes IX- XII) 

25 December to 2 
January 

Saturday to Sunday Winter Break  

January 2022 

3 January Monday School reopens 

8 January Saturday PTM (Result Declaration for classes Nur.- VIII) 

9 January Sunday Birth anniversary of  Shri Guru Gobind Singh ji 

13 January Thursday Lohri 

14 January Friday Makar Sakranti 

26 January Wednesday Republic Day 

29 January Saturday Last Saturday 

February 2022 

12 February Saturday PTM 

16 February Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jyanti 

19 February to 
9 March 

Saturday to Wednesday Annual Examination (Nursery – VIII) 

 

 


